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Rank
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Sailwave results for RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs at South West 2021

RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs

Fleet

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Bronze

Gold

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

Gold

South West

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Entries: 61, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo Club
418 Exe SC
1562 Parkstone/Filey

1365

861

1445

609

1658

1684

162

1452

1080

1019

629

846

594

1145

13

1395

977

967

1516

985

1690

1603

1647

1215

281

Bristol Corinthian
YC
Parkstone YC

Llandegfedd/BCYC
Llandegfedd
SC/Exe SC

Thornbury SC

St Mawes SC

St Mawes SC
Upton Warren SC
St Mawes SC
CVLSC
Lymington Town
SC

Penzance SC

Restronguet SC

Bristol Corinthian
Llandegfedd
RYA

BCYC

Chase SC
CVLSC
Burnham Sailing
Club

Bristol Corinthian
Netley
Parkstone Yacht
Club

WCSS

Restronguet SC

HelmName CrewName

Fred
Mainwaring

Edd
Whitehead

John
Teague

Duncan
Glen

Peter
Vincent

Merrick
Stanley

John
Harvey

Amy Boyle

Henry
Hallam

Alistair
Hodgson

Rose
Hallam

James
William

Rob
Henderson

Jeremy
Stephens

Kyle Brown

Nicholas
Smith

Sarah
Green

Nigel Bird
Paul
Pritchard

Graham
Flynn

Martyn
Stubbs

Flynn
Davies

Ryan Bush

Chris Catt

Richard
Edwards

Murray
Hampshire

Charlie
Ellse
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Liz Mainwaring

Natasha Lister/Anna

Horackova/Millie
Alcock

Naomi Pound

Lorna Glen

Victoria Upton/Matty

Hill/Anna

Horackova/Charlotte

Cotter

Victoria Upton

Sarah Maddison

Roisin

O'Halloran/Matthew

Hill
Ashley Hill

Ella Spain

Benjy Marsden

Sarah Tuppen

Mat Currell

James Stewart

Freya
Brown/Madeleine
Strugnell

Max Ross

David Green
Andy Bird

Clare Horackova
Darcie/Scarlett
Flynn

Yvonne Smith
Holly Dabson
Chris Baker
Emma Norris
Lila Edwards

Phoebe Warren

Benno

South
Cerney

4.0

(62.0
DNC)

2.0
(62.0

DNC)
3.0

(62.0
DNC)

13.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

1.0
(62.0
DNC)
9.0

6.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

St
Mawes

3.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)
2.0

6.0

1.0

(62.0
DNC)

15.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

10.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

4.0

BCYC Llandegfedd Parkstone Total

(7.0)

5.0

6.0

3.0

9.0

10.0

17.0

14.0
13.0
18.0
2.0
(62.0
DNC)

4.0

(62.0
DNC)

15.0

19.0

12.0

22.0

20.0

23.0

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

1.0
62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

(62.0
DNC)

3.0

2.0

4.0

(62.0 DNC)

(62.0 DNC)

6.0

7.0

(62.0 DNC)

(62.0 DNC)

(62.0 DNC)

(62.0 DNC)

5.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

(62.0 DNC)

(62.0 DNC)

9.0

62.0 DNC

10.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

1.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

(62.0 79.0
DNC)

4.0 135.0
(10.0) 84.0
12.0 141.0
(23.0) 103.0
(13.0) 99.0
(22.0) 115.0
19.0 161.0
33.0 172.0
26.0 176.0
24.0 181.0
62.0DNC  193.0
14.0 201.0
11.0 201.0
62.0 DNC  205.0
62.0 DNC  207.0
62.0DNC  214.0
18.0 216.0
62.0 DNC  218.0
25.0 231.0
30.0 239.0
1.0 249.0
62.0 DNC  249.0
62.0 DNC  249.0
2.0 250.0
3.0 251.0

62.0 DNC 252.0

Nett

10.0

11.0

12.0

17.0

18.0

24.0

31.0

37.0

48.0

52.0

57.0

69.0

77.0

77.0

81.0

83.0

90.0

92.0

94.0

107.0

115.0

125.0

125.0

125.0

126.0

127.0

128.0

13



27/07/2021

Rank Fleet
28th  Gold
29th  Gold
30th  Gold
31st  Gold
32nd Gold
33rd  Gold
34th  Silver
35th  Silver
36th  Bronze
37th  Gold
38th  Silver
39th  Bronze
40th  Bronze
41st  Bronze
42nd Bronze
43rd  Bronze
44th  Bronze
45th  Bronze
46th  Bronze
47th  Bronze
48th  Silver
49th  Silver
50th  Bronze
51st  Bronze
52nd  Silver
53rd  Bronze
54th  Gold
55th  Silver
56th  Bronze
57th  Silver
58th  Bronze
59th  Silver
60th  Bronze

Sailwave results for RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs at South West 2021

SailNo Club
1652  Parkstone YC
1617  RSC/QMSC
1069 RDNBYC
16 Pevensey Bay
Sailing Club
1722 Poole Yacht Club
1603  Netley
1445  Llandegfedd SC
1466  CVLSC
407 South Cerney SC
920 Parkstone/Middle
Nene
386 Restronguet SC
909 South Cerney SC
1027  Llandegfedd SC
1066
1381 South Cerney SC
586 Llandegfedd SC
1123 Fowey Gallants
1341 South Cerney SC
719 Porthpean/RFYC
530 St Mawes SC
1665  Parkstone YC
1635  Island Barn RSC
1295 BCYC
322 Restronguet SC
1679  Parkstone YC
541 Restronguet SC
1611 Parkstone YC
1585 Parkstone YC
1641  BCYC
1691  RNSA
983 Parkstone YC
1030  Parkstone YC
1685  Parkstone YC

HelmName

Will Storey

Alex Curtis

Isaac
Marsh

Chris
Webber

Morgan
Peach

lan Martin

David
Jarrett

David
Sweet

Fran Neale

Oli Aldridge

Daniel
Tregaskes

Jack
Vincent

Tom Willett

Campbell
Manzoni

Bill Gribble

Alicia Biggs

Harry
Houlding

Emilia
Hampton

James
Dowrick

Josh
Kendle

Peter
Loretto

Andrew
Barnett

Julie
Harrison

Freya
Brown

Dave
Pointer

Milly
Tregaskes

Niki Birrell

Tony
Wilkinson
Will
Rhodes

James
Shrives

Shaun
Robson

Robin
Phipps

Roger
Storey

file:///C:/Users/fredm/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwEF79.htm

CrewName

Kate Allam

Raffi Gracie

Fresh Abendstern

Nicola Webber

Amy Sparks

Chris catt

Derian Scott

Richard Burton

Phoebe Connellan

Polly Tregaskes

Ben McLaughlin

Amy Sanderson

Nicola Barett

Nicole Ames

Megan McMorris

Amelia Luck

Josh Lewis

Lucy Wise

Caitlin Barnett

Tim Chandler

Grace O'Halloran

Jan Pointer

Taryn Banks

Toby Lewis

Kirsten Glen

Chris Chorlton

Samuel Shrives

Marie Smith

Andrew Smith

Phil Brook

South
Cerney

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

5.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

8.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

10.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

11.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

12.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

St
Mawes

(62.0
DNC)

5.0
(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

9.0
(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

11.0
(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

12.0
(62.0
DNC)
13.0

14.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

16.0
(62.0
DNC)
17.0

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

BCYC Llandegfedd Parkstone

62.0
DNC

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

8.0

(62.0
DNC)

62.0
DNC

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

62.0
DNC

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

62.0
DNC

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

(62.0
DNC)

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

16.0
(62.0
DNC)

62.0
DNC

(62.0
DNC)

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

21.0
62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0
DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

8.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

11.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

12.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

5.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

6.0

7.0

8.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

9.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

15.0

16.0

62.0 DNC

62.0 DNC

17.0

62.0 DNC

20.0

21.0

62.0 DNC

27.0

28.0

29.0

31.0

Total

253.0

253.0

253.0

254.0

255.0

256.0

256.0

256.0

256.0

257.0

257.0

258.0

259.0

259.0

259.0

260.0

260.0

260.0

261.0

262.0

263.0

264.0

264.0

264.0

265.0

265.0

268.0

269.0

269.0

275.0

276.0

277.0

279.0

Nett

129.0

129.0

129.0

130.0

131.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

132.0

133.0

133.0

134.0

135.0

135.0

135.0

136.0

136.0

136.0

137.0

138.0

139.0

140.0

140.0

140.0

141.0

141.0

144.0

145.0

145.0

151.0

152.0

153.0

155.0
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27/07/2021 Sailwave results for RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs at South West 2021

Rank Fleet SailNo Club HelmName CrewName South St BCYC Llandegfedd Parkstone Total Nett
Cerney Mawes
61st  Silver 952 Reading SC Paul Rick Lindsley (62.0 (62.0 62.0 62.0DNC 32.0 280.0 156.0
Robson DNC) DNC) DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com
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