RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs

South West

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Entries: 61, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	SailNo		HelmName	CrewName	South	St		Llandegfedd	Parkstone	Total	Nett
						Cerney	Mawes		Ū			
1st	Gold	418	Exe SC	Fred Mainwaring	Liz Mainwaring	4.0	3.0	(7.0)	3.0	(62.0 DNC)	79.0	10.0
2nd	Gold	1562	Parkstone/Filey	Edd Whitehead	Natasha Lister/Anna Horackova/Millie Alcock	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	5.0	2.0	4.0	135.0	11.0
3rd	Gold	1365	Bristol Corinthian YC	John Teague	Naomi Pound	2.0	(62.0 DNC)	6.0	4.0	(10.0)	84.0	12.0
4th	Gold	861	Parkstone YC	Duncan Glen	Lorna Glen	(62.0 DNC)	2.0	3.0	(62.0 DNC)	12.0	141.0	17.0
5th	Gold	1445	Llandegfedd/BCYC	Peter Vincent	Victoria Upton/Matty Hill/Anna Horackova/Charlotte Cotter	3.0	6.0	9.0	(62.0 DNC)	(23.0)	103.0	18.0
6th	Silver	609	Llandegfedd SC/Exe SC	Merrick Stanley	Victoria Upton	(62.0 DNC)	8.0	10.0	6.0	(13.0)	99.0	24.0
7th	Silver	1658	Thornbury SC	John Harvey	Sarah Maddison	7.0	(62.0 DNC)	17.0	7.0	(22.0)	115.0	31.0
8th	Silver	1684	St Mawes SC	Amy Boyle	Roisin O'Halloran/Matthew Hill	(62.0 DNC)	7.0	11.0	(62.0 DNC)	19.0	161.0	37.0
9th	Gold	162	St Mawes SC	Henry Hallam	Ashley Hill	(62.0 DNC)	1.0	14.0	(62.0 DNC)	33.0	172.0	48.0
10th	Silver	1452	Upton Warren SC	Alistair Hodgson	Ella Spain	13.0	(62.0 DNC)	13.0	(62.0 DNC)	26.0	176.0	52.0
11th	Bronze	1080	St Mawes SC	Rose Hallam	Benjy Marsden	(62.0 DNC)	15.0	18.0	(62.0 DNC)	24.0	181.0	57.0
12th	Gold	1019	CVLSC	James William	Sarah Tuppen	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	2.0	5.0	62.0 DNC	193.0	69.0
13th	Gold	629	Lymington Town SC	Rob Henderson	Mat Currell	1.0	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	14.0	201.0	77.0
14th	Gold	846	Penzance SC	Jeremy Stephens	James Stewart	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	4.0	62.0 DNC	11.0	201.0	77.0
15th	Silver	594	Restronguet SC	Kyle Brown	Freya Brown/Madeleine Strugnell	9.0	10.0	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	205.0	81.0
16th	Gold	1145	Bristol Corinthian YC	Nicholas Smith	Max Ross	6.0	(62.0 DNC)	15.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	207.0	83.0
17th	Bronze	13	Llandegfedd	Sarah Green	David Green	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	19.0	9.0	62.0 DNC	214.0	90.0
18th	Gold	1395	RYA	Nigel Bird	Andy Bird	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	12.0	62.0 DNC	18.0	216.0	92.0
19th	Bronze	977	BCYC	Paul Pritchard	Clare Horackova	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	22.0	10.0	62.0 DNC	218.0	94.0
20th	Bronze	967	Chase SC	Graham Flynn	Darcie/Scarlett Flynn	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	20.0	62.0 DNC	25.0	231.0	107.0
21st	Bronze	1516	CVLSC	Martyn Stubbs	Yvonne Smith	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	23.0	62.0 DNC	30.0	239.0	115.0
22nd	Gold	985	Burnham Sailing Club	Flynn Davies	Holly Dabson	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	1.0	249.0	125.0
23rd	Gold	1690	Bristol Corinthian YC	Ryan Bush	Chris Baker	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	1.0	62.0 DNC	249.0	125.0
24th	Gold	1603	Netley	Chris Catt	Emma Norris	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	1.0	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	249.0	125.0
25th	Gold	1647	Parkstone Yacht Club	Richard Edwards	Lila Edwards	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	2.0	250.0	126.0
26th	Gold	1215	WCSS	Murray Hampshire	Phoebe Warren	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	3.0	251.0	127.0
27th	Gold	281	Restronguet SC	Charlie Ellse	Benno	(62.0 DNC)	4.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	252.0	128.0

27/07/2021

Sailwave results for RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs at South West 2021

27	/07/202	27/07/2021 Sailwave results for RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs at South West 2021											
	Rank	Fleet	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	South Cerney	St Mawes	BCYC	Llandegfedd	Parkstone	Total	Nett
	28th	Gold	1652	Parkstone YC	Will Storey	Kate Allam	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	5.0	253.0	129.0
	29th	Gold	1617	RSC/QMSC	Alex Curtis	Raffi Gracie	(62.0 DNC)	5.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	253.0	129.0
	30th	Gold	1069	RDNBYC	lsaac Marsh	Fresh Abendstern	5.0	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	253.0	129.0
	31st	Gold	16	Pevensey Bay Sailing Club	Chris Webber	Nicola Webber	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	6.0	254.0	130.0
	32nd	Gold	1722	Poole Yacht Club	Morgan Peach	Amy Sparks	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	7.0	255.0	131.0
	33rd	Gold	1603	Netley	lan Martin	Chris catt	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	8.0	256.0	132.0
	34th	Silver	1445	Llandegfedd SC	David Jarrett		(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	8.0	62.0 DNC	256.0	132.0
	35th	Silver	1466	CVLSC	David Sweet	Derian Scott	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	8.0	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	256.0	132.0
	36th	Bronze	407	South Cerney SC	Fran Neale	Richard Burton	8.0	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	256.0	132.0
	37th	Gold	920	Parkstone/Middle Nene	Oli Aldridge	Phoebe Connellan	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	9.0	257.0	133.0
	38th	Silver	386	Restronguet SC	Daniel Tregaskes	Polly Tregaskes	(62.0 DNC)	9.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	257.0	133.0
	39th	Bronze	909	South Cerney SC	Jack Vincent	Ben McLaughlin	10.0	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	258.0	134.0
	40th	Bronze	1027	Llandegfedd SC	Tom Willett		(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	11.0	62.0 DNC	259.0	135.0
	41st	Bronze	1066		Campbell Manzoni	Amy Sanderson	(62.0 DNC)	11.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	259.0	135.0
	42nd	Bronze	1381	South Cerney SC	Bill Gribble	Nicola Barett	11.0	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	259.0	135.0
	43rd	Bronze	586	Llandegfedd SC	Alicia Biggs		(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	12.0	62.0 DNC	260.0	136.0
	44th	Bronze	1123	Fowey Gallants	Harry Houlding	Nicole Ames	(62.0 DNC)	12.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	260.0	136.0
	45th	Bronze	1341	South Cerney SC	Emilia Hampton	Megan McMorris	12.0	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	260.0	136.0
	46th	Bronze	719	Porthpean/RFYC	James Dowrick	Amelia Luck	(62.0 DNC)	13.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	261.0	137.0
	47th	Bronze	530	St Mawes SC	Josh Kendle	Josh Lewis	(62.0 DNC)	14.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	262.0	138.0
	48th	Silver	1665	Parkstone YC	Peter Loretto	Lucy Wise	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	15.0	263.0	139.0
	49th	Silver	1635	Island Barn RSC	Andrew Barnett	Caitlin Barnett	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	16.0	264.0	140.0
	50th	Bronze	1295	BCYC	Julie Harrison	Tim Chandler	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	16.0	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	264.0	140.0
	51st	Bronze	322	Restronguet SC	Freya Brown	Grace O'Halloran	(62.0 DNC)	16.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	264.0	140.0
	52nd	Silver	1679	Parkstone YC	Dave Pointer	Jan Pointer	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	17.0	265.0	141.0
	53rd	Bronze	541	Restronguet SC	Milly Tregaskes	Taryn Banks	(62.0 DNC)	17.0	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	265.0	141.0
	54th	Gold	1611	Parkstone YC	Niki Birrell	Toby Lewis	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	20.0	268.0	144.0
	55th	Silver	1585	Parkstone YC	Tony Wilkinson	Kirsten Glen	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	21.0	269.0	145.0
	56th	Bronze	1641	BCYC	Will Rhodes	Chris Chorlton	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	21.0	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	269.0	145.0
	57th	Silver	1691	RNSA	James Shrives	Samuel Shrives	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	27.0	275.0	151.0
	58th	Bronze	983	Parkstone YC	Shaun Robson	Marie Smith	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	28.0	276.0	152.0
	59th	Silver	1030	Parkstone YC	Robin Phipps	Andrew Smith	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	29.0	277.0	153.0
	60th	Bronze	1685	Parkstone YC	Roger Storey	Phil Brook	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	31.0	279.0	155.0

27/07/2021		Sailwave results for RS200 South West Ugly Tour 2021 sponsored by West Country Boat Repairs at South West 2021										
Rank	Fleet	SailNo	Club	HelmName	CrewName	South Cerney		BCYC	Llandegfedd	Parkstone	Total	Nett
61st	Silver	952	Reading SC	Paul Robson	Rick Lindsley	(62.0 DNC)	(62.0 DNC)	62.0 DNC	62.0 DNC	32.0	280.0	156.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com